SCS-THOMSON MK4503(N)
65/80/10/12/15/20
2048 x 9 CMOS BiPORT FIFO
.  FIRST-IN, FIRST-OUT MEMORY BASED
ARCHITECTURE
■ FLEXIBLE 2048x9 ORGANIZATION
■ LOW POWER HCMOS TECHNOLOGY
.  ASYNCHRONOUS AND SIMULTANEOUS

15/17
MK4503(N) 65/80/10/12/15/20
ORDER CODES
Part No Access Time R/W Cycle
Time Clock Freq. Package Type Temperature
Range
M K4503N-65 65ns 80ns 12.5MHz 28 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
M K4503N-80 80ns 100ns 10.0MHz 28 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
M K4503N-10 100ns 120ns 8.3MHz 28 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70“C
M K4503N-12 120ns 140ns 7.1MHz 28 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
M K4503N -15 150ns 175ns 5.7MHz 28 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
M K4503N-20 200ns 235ns 4.2MHz 28 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
Part No Access Time R/W Cycle Time
M K4503-65 65ns 80ns
MK4503-80 80ns 100ns
M K4503-10 100ns 120ns
M K4503-12 120ns 140ns
M K4503-15 150ns 175ns
M K4503-20 200ns 235ns
16/17 rz 7 SCS-THOMSON
^ 7 #  ISCIIOKSCTMMKS
MK4503(N) 65/80/10/12/15/20
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION